Slemkampioen 2024-2025 Woensdag (14 mei 2025)

Waardering
mmmaxmmmmm

Gaal van Ton 11-sep-24 1010 1010 21
15 Gaal van Ton 6-nov-24 1 J 1020 2030 6 21
15 Gaal van Ton 20-nov-24 1 J 1430 3460 9 21
15 Gaal van Ton 12-feb-25 1 J 990 4450 12 21
15 Gaal van Ton 19-feb-25 1 J 1430 5880 15 21
15 Gaal van Ton 12-mrt-25 2 J 2420 8300 21 21
40 Smet-Mangnus Mariétte 6-nov-24 1 J 1020 1020 3 21
40 Smet-Mangnus Mariétte 20-nov-24 1 J 1430 2450 6 21
40 Smet-Mangnus Mariétte 12-feb-25 1 J 990 3440 9 21
40 Smet-Mangnus Mariétte 19-feb-25 1 J 1430 4870 12 21
40 Smet-Mangnus Mariétte 5-mrt-25 1 J 1460 6330 15 21
40 Smet-Mangnus Mariétte 12-mrt-25 2 J 2420 8750 21 21
28 Kruis van der Harrie 4-sep-24 1 J 1440 1440 3 15
28 Kruis van der Harrie 11-sep-24 1 J 1010 2450 6 15
28 Kruis van der Harrie 9-okt-24 1 ) -50 2400 5 15
28 Kruis van der Harrie 6-nov-24 1 1 J 1410 3810 7 15
28 Kruis van der Harrie 20-nov-24 1 J 1440 5250 10 15
28 Kruis van der Harrie 27-nov-24 1 J 1370 6620 13 15
28 Kruis van der Harrie 12-feb-25 1 J -50 6570 12 15
28 Kruis van der Harrie 12-mrt-25 1 J 1430 8000 15 15
27 Kruis van der Annie 4-sep-24 1 J 1440 1440 3 12
27 Kruis van der Annie 9-okt-24 1 ) -50 1390 2 12
27 Kruis van der Annie 6-nov-24 1 1 ) 1410 2800 4 12
27 Kruis van der Annie 20-nov-24 1 J 1440 4240 7 12
27 Kruis van der Annie 27-nov-24 1 J 1370 5610 10 12
27 Kruis van der Annie 12-feb-25 1 ) -50 5560 9 12
27 Kruis van der Annie 12-mrt-25 1 J 1430 6990 12 12
34 Meel van Els 11-sep-24 1 J 1510 1510 5 10
34 Meel van Els 30-okt-24 1 J 1470 2980 8 10
34 Meel van Els 13-nov-24 1 J -400 2580 7 10
34 Meel van Els 12-mrt-25 1 J 1430 4010 10 10
35 Meel van Kees 11-sep-24 1 J 1510 1510 5 10
35 Meel van Kees 30-okt-24 1 J 1470 2980 8 10
35 Meel van Kees 13-nov-24 1 J -400 2580 7 10
35 Meel van Kees 12-mrt-25 1 J 1430 4010 10 10
2 Bax Antoon 22-jan-25 1 J 980 980 3 6
2 Bax Antoon 30-apr-25 1 J 990 1970 6 6
3 Bax Marijke 22-jan-25 1 J 980 980 3 6
3 Bax Marijke 30-apr-25 1 J 990 1970 6 6
12 Eersel van Joop 11-sep-24 2 J 2450 2450 6 6
12 Eersel van Joop 22-jan-25 1 J 990 3440 9 6
12 Eersel van Joop 12-feb-25 1 ) -50 3390 8 6
12 Eersel van Joop 9-apr-25 1 J -150 3240 7 6
12 Eersel van Joop 14-mei-25 1 -200 3040 6 6
32 Lahaye Ria 11-sep-24 2 J 2450 2450 6 6
32 Lahaye Ria 22-jan-25 1 J 990 3440 9 6
32 Lahaye Ria 12-feb-25 1 ) -50 3390 8 6
32 Lahaye Ria 9-apr-25 1 -150 3240 7 6
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